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RONDE

Concorrente

ZAMBON
GINO SCUDERIA

HALLOWEEN |

2

" SAN
MARIND

STEFANO

KEYSPORT ENGINEERING SRL

PISI

RUSCE
SIMONCINI
BELLI
SEGANTINI
TOFFANO
CALLEGARO
LUCCHESI
FACCO
ROSSI
GIOVANETTI
MONTANARI
BAILONNI
BONDIONI
PUPPATO
GORRIERI
CASADEI
LESSI
CAPELLI
POLLARA
BALLERINI
RIGAMONTI
COLOMBO
LAGANA'
TOMASSINI
COLONNA
BALDININI
LAURIOLA
GUERRA
MAIOLI
MACINA
COLOMBINI
PELLEGRINI
SCOPEL
ZANDANEL
SENTINELLI
GARUTI
CARDINALI
CHIESA
BARTOLINI
MARTI
BORGHI
LANCI
INCERTI
TINAZZI
GABBIANELLI
DI GIOVANNI
MuccioLl
BRIGLIADORI
RECCAGNI
RUGGERI
GASPARINI
MARCHIORO
SANTI
MARTINOTTI
DE FAVERI
RICCIARDI
FERRARESE
BARON

DAL CASTELLO
FRANCIOSI
MORLACCHI
OPPIMITTI
RANTUCCIO
PANCOTTI
GIOVANNINI
FERRARI
BENDONI
FRANCHIN
BONFATTI
CASADEI
MAZZA
ZOLLI
CORTELLAZZI
FRAZZANI
LANI
VALENTINI

ALESSIO
ANTONIO
DAVIDE
MARCO
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
FABIO
CHRISTOPHER
JACOPO
FRANCO
DAVIDE
ANGELO
GIANLUCA
ILARIO
ALBERTO
MASSIMO
GIANLUCA
LORENZO
GABRIELE
MARCO
PIETRO
ANTONIO
NICOLA
FRANCESCO
DANILO
STEFANO
FILIPPO
FRANCESCO
LEO
EDOARDO
GIUSEPPE
MARCELLO
MICHELE
ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
SEBASTIANO
IVAN

EROS
FEDERICO
DAVIDE
ALEX
ARNALDO
MAICOL
DAVIDE
EMANUELE
MATTEO
SIMONE
GIOVANNI
NICOLO'
PAOLO
MASSIMO
SIMONE
GIACOMO
MANUEL
LORENZO
JOSEPH
FRANCO
DIEGO
ALESSANDRO
CRISTIAN
ALBERTO
NICOLA
STEFANO
MATTIA
NICOLAS
CRISTIAN
ROBERTO
PAOLO
LUCA

LUCA
KEVIN
MATTEO
EMILIANO
LUIGI
GABRIELE
ALESSANDRO
SAMUELE

f/

1° Conduttore

ZAMBON
GINO
BIANCHINI
PISI

RUSCE
SIMONCINI
BELLI
SEGANTINI
TOFFANO
CALLEGARO
LUCCHESI
FACCO
ROSSI
GIOVANETTI
MONTANARI
BAILONNI
BONDIONI
PUPPATO
GORRIERI
CASADEI
LESSI
CAPELLI
POLLARA
BALLERINI
RIGAMONTI
CcoLOMBO
LAGANA'
TOMASSINI
COLONNA
BALDININI
LAURIOLA
GUERRA
MAIOLI
MACINA
COLOMBINI
PELLEGRINI
SCOPEL
ZANDANEL
SENTINELLI
GARUTI
CARDINALI
CHIESA
BARTOLINI
MARTI
BORGHI
LANCI
INCERTI
TINAZZI
GABBIANELLI
DI GIOVANNI
mucciotl
BRIGLIADORI
RECCAGNI
RUGGERI
GASPARINI
MARCHIORO
SANTI
MARTINOTTI
DE FAVERI
RICCIARDI
FERRARESE
BARON

DAL CASTELLO
FRANCIOSI
MORLACCHI
OPPIMITTI
RANTUCCIO
PANCOTTI
GIOVANNINI
FERRARI
BENDONI
FRANCHIN
BONFATTI
CASADEI
MAZZA
ZOLLI
CORTELLAZZI
FRAZZANI
LANI
VALENTINI

ELENCO ISCRITTI

STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
ALESSIO
ANTONIO
DAVIDE
MARCO
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
FABIO
CHRISTOPHER
JACOPO
FRANCO
DAVIDE
ANGELO
GIANLUCA
ILARIO
ALBERTO
MASSIMO
GIANLUCA
LORENZO
GABRIELE
MARCO
PIETRO
ANTONIO
NICOLA
FRANCESCO
DANILO
STEFANO
FILIPPO
FRANCESCO
LEO
EDOARDO
GIUSEPPE
MARCELLO
MICHELE
ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
SEBASTIANO
IVAN

EROS
FEDERICO
DAVIDE
ALEX
ARNALDO
MAICOL
DAVIDE
EMANUELE
MATTEO
SIMONE
GIOVANNI
NICOLO'
PAOLO
MASSIMO
SIMONE
GIACOMO
MANUEL
LORENZO
JOSEPH
FRANCO
DIEGO
ALESSANDRO
CRISTIAN
ALBERTO
NICOLA
STEFANO
MATTIA
NICOLAS
CRISTIAN
ROBERTO
PAOLO
LUCA

LUCA
KEVIN
MATTEO
EMILIANO
LUIGI
GABRIELE
ALESSANDRO
SAMUELE

u25

u25

u2s

u2s

u2s

u2s

ITA
ITA
RSM
RSM
ITA
RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
RSM
ITA
RSM
RSM
RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RSM
ITA
RSM
ITA
ITA
RSM
RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
RSM
ITA
ITA
RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RSM
RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2° Conduttore

PASINI
OMETTO
PAGANONI
BIZZOCCHI
MUSIARI
BOLLINI
ALBERTINI
INNOCENTI
GAMBASIN
SCATTOLIN
FATTORINI
DORIA
MAZZINI
ROSSI

CECI
GEREMIA
D'AMBROSIO
BARISON
AMADORI
GRAFFIETI
BARTOLINI
DELRIO
PRINCIOTTO
GHISONI
MAGNANI
GREGIS
MESSINA
SPADONI
CHIUSOLE
GABRIELLI
SANSONE
DALL'OLMO
CAMILLETTI
GROSSI
SELVA
CASADEI
FORATO
MARINO
VALERIO
PANCALDI
ZELIOLI
MAURI
PRUNACHE
BENTIVOGLI
ZANNI

DE LUCA
DEBBI
MISCHI
POZzoLl
COLAPIETRO
MANZAROLI
BRIGLIADORI
MAINFREDINI
JONuUzZI
BECCARELLI
BIORDI
FORNI

SAVI

DE FAVERI
BARTOLUCCI
VISENTIN
MORANI
PACHERA
COLOMBARI
PIERANI
BIAGI
GIASSI
ZANOTTI
CONTI
DESOLE
ACCIAI
FAETTINI
CRODA
ZANOTTI
COLOMBARI
ROMA
VIGNA
DENICOLA
BOINEGA
GANDINI

VALENTINA
PIETRO
GIULIA
MASSIMO
MARTINA
UMBERTO
ANDREA
MATTEO
MATTEO
SIMONE
ALEX
NICOLA
MIRKO
NICOLA
LIvio
DAVIDE
SOFIA
MICHELE
LUCA
FABIO
LUCA
LORENZO
GIUSEPPE
susy
ILARIA
FEDERICA
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
CLAUDIA
MIRCO
MASSIMO
CRISTIAN
CRISTIAN
SAMANTA
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
ERMANNO
SIMONE
MATTEO
FIORENZO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICA
ALEXANDRA
ALBERTO
STEFANO
FABIO
MONICA
EMANUELE
MATTIA
ANDREA
SIMONE
MATTIA
GIOVANNI
SARA
ANGELO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
TANIA
ANNE CLAIRE
MATTIA
MICHELE
FABIO
FABIO
GIACOMO
LUCA
EMANUELE
ANNA
DIEGO
DANIELE
TIZIANA
MASSIMO
NicoLO'
BEATRICE
THOMAS
CRISTIANO
ENRICO
LUCA
GIULIA
ALESSIO
ALESSANDRO

RSM
ITA
ITA

RSM
ITA

RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

RSM
ITA

RSM
ITA

RSM
ITA
ITA

RSM

RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

RSM

RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA

RSM
ITA
ITA

RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA

RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Vettura

CITROEN C3 PLUS
CITROEN C3 WRC PLUS
SUBARU IMPREZA WRC
SKODA FABIA EVO
SKODA FABIA RS RALLY2
SKODA FABIA

HYUNDAI

CITROEN C3 RS

SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA RS

SKODA FABIA RS

SKODA FABIA RS
HYUNDAI | 20

SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA EVO R5
SKODA FABIA R5 EVO
SKODA FABIA RS

SKODA FABIA RALLY 2 EVO
SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA EVO
SKODA FABIA EVO R5
SKODA FABIA

SKODA FABIA R5 EVO
SKODA FABIA RS

SKODA FABIA EVO
PEUGEQT 208

FORD FIESTA

CITROEN DS3
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 9
PEUGEQT 208

SUBARU IMPREZA
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 8
BMW M3 E36

BMW M3 E30

LANCIA DELTA HF INT.16V
RENAULT CLIO S1600
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO S1600
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO SUPER 1600
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO

FORD FIESTA ST
RENAULT CLIO

CITROEN DS3

RENAULT CLIO

TOYOTA YARIS GR
TOYOTA YARIS GR

BMW 320 E21

VW GOLF MK2 GTI
PEUGEQT 208

PEUGEQT 208 TURBO GT LINE
PEUGEQT 208

PEUGEQT 208

PEUGEQT 208

PEUGEOT 208 GTLINE130
PEUGEQT 208

PEUGEQT 208 VTI
PEUGEQT 208 VTI
PEUGEQT 208

PEUGEQT 208

FORD FIESTA

PEUGEQT 208 R2B
PEUGEQT 208

PEUGEQT 208 R2B
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
BMW 318 TI COMPACT
BMW 320 E46

RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS 2000
PEUGEQT 206 RC
PEUGEQT 306 S16

s

Gr.

RCIN
RCIN
RCIN
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC4N
RC2N
RC5N
RC2N
RC4N
RC2N
RC2N
GF
AS
AS
RC3N
RC3N
RC3N
RC3N
RC3N
RC3N
RC3N
RC3N
RC3N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC3N
RC3N
AS
AS
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC5N
RC4N
RC4N
GF
RC4N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N

" SAN
MARIND

cl.

WRC
WRC
WRC
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
R5/RALLY2
RALLY4
N5 NAZ
N5 NAZ
R4
RALLY4
N4
N4
GF5
AS3
AS3
51600
51600
51600
51600
51600
51600
51600
RALLY3
RALLY3
R3
R3
R3
R1T NAZ 4x4
R1T NAZ 4x4
AS2
AS2
RALLY4
RALLY4
RALLY4
RALLY4
RALLY4
RALLY4
RALLY4
RALLY4/R2
RALLY4/R2
RALLY4/R2
RALLY4/R2
RALLY4/R2
RALLY4/R2
RALLY4/R2
RALLY4/R2
A7
A7
A7
N2
A7
A7
GF4
RS 2.0 PLUS
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3

HALLOWEEN]
# RONDE 2

Scuderia

EASI SRL

GINO SCUDERIA SSD
BASSANO

SCUDERIA DEI FIORI

BS SPORT

SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
PHOENIX
PROMOSERVICE TEAM
RALLY TEAM

HAWK RACING CLUB SRL
PINTARALLY MOTORSPORT ASD
EASI SRL

R.F. SPORT ASD
DIMENSIONE CORSE
SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
LION TEAM SRL

RALLY TEAM SRL

SCUDERIA MALATESTA
MOTORACING ASD
CTS SPORT

LANTERNA CORSE
NICO RACING

ZERO MOTORSPORT

SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
SCUDERIA MALATESTA
ASD PILOTI SIPONTINI

SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
EASI SRL

FOR SPORT ASD

FOR SPORT ASD

LGM RALLY
ZERO MOTORSPORT
MDM RACING

MILLENIUM SPORT PROMOTION
SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
MOVISPORT SSDRL

SCUDERIA SAN MARINO

ASD BLUTHUNDER RACING ITALY
LA SUPERBA

SCUDERIA SAN MARINO

SAN MARINO RACING ORGANIZATIC

A.S.D. GR MOTOSPORT
LGM RALLY

SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
TEAM APPENINO CORSE

SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
RACING TEAM LE FONTI ASD
RALLY TEAM SRL
ABMOTORS SRLS

ASD DAYTONA RACE
SCUDERIA MALATESTA

MFT MOTORS SRL

ASD ALMA RACING

MS FOUR RACING
SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
SCUDERIA MALATESTA

LA SUPERBA

ASD ETRURIA RACING

NEW STAR 3 SSD A RL
MODENA RACING TEAM ASD
SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
SCUDERIA SAN MARINO

HP SPORT SRL

TENJOB

COLLECCHIO CORSE

ENRO COMPETITION



93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
11
118
11
120
121
122
12
124
125
126
127
128
12
130
13
13
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

[

~N

(-]

w

o

N B

CANU
NESPOLI
BOMBARA
MADDALOSSO
FRANZI
GABELLINI
MARTINELLI
ZAMPERIN
VILLARDI
BEZZI
RANALLI
GALIAZZO
GIOVANI
COSTA
SANTINI
CROSARA
LONGHIN
MARIOTTI
COSTANTINI
OPPICI
ZANOTTI
PILAT
TUMIATI
LOLLI
SCHIARATURA
MARZI
COPPIELLO
GASPERONI
OosTI
GIORGINI
BERTOLINI
DAL BEN
BOFFELLI
FANFONI
TOVO
SOMMAVILLA
LAZZARATO
POLI
RANTUCCIO
NEROBUTTO
GRAGNOLI
MASINI
FABIANI
CAVICCHI
DROANDI
MEARINI
FOGNANI
BORGHESI
BASAGNI

MASSIMILIANC CANU

ROBERTO NESPOLI
CosiMO BOMBARA
ROBERTO MADDALOSSO
MIRKO FRANZI
CESARE GABELLINI
SAMUELE MARTINELLI
ALESSANDRO  ZAMPERIN
GIOVANNI VILLARDI
DENIS BEZZI

ERICA RANALLI
RICHARD GALIAZZO
GIULIANO GIOVANI
CORRADO COSTA
ANTONIO SANTINI
SIMONE CROSARA
LUCA LONGHIN
ALBERTO MARIOTTI
IVANO COSTANTINI
FABIO OPPICI
MAIRA ZANOTTI
ROBERTO PILAT
EMANUELE TUMIATI
ANTONY LOLLI
DAVIDE SCHIARATURA
MANUELE MARZI
DANIELE COPPIELLO
DAVIDE GASPERONI
DAMIANO OSTI

LUCA GIORGINI
ALEX BERTOLINI
NICOLA DAL BEN
CHRISTIAN BOFFELLI
MATTEO FANFONI
LUCA TOVO
EMANUELE SOMMAVILLA
GIANMARCO LAZZARATO
ALBERTO POLI

PIERO RANTUCCIO
MATTEO NEROBUTTO
STEFANO GRAGNOLI
EMANUELE MASINI
ANDREA FABIANI
IVAN CAVICCHI
ORAZIO DROANDI
FRANCESCO MEARINI
MASSIMILIANC FOGNANI
GABRIELE BORGHESI
MARCELLO BASAGNI

MASSIMILIANO
ROBERTO
cosimo
ROBERTO
MIRKO
CESARE
SAMUELE
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
DENIS
ERICA
RICHARD
GIULIANO
CORRADO
ANTONIO
SIMONE
LUCA
ALBERTO
IVANO
FABIO
MAIRA
ROBERTO
EMANUELE
ANTONY
DAVIDE
MANUELE
DANIELE
DAVIDE
DAMIANO
LUCA

ALEX
NICOLA
CHRISTIAN
MATTEO
LUCA
EMANUELE
GIANMARCO
ALBERTO
PIERO
MATTEO
STEFANO
EMANUELE
ANDREA
IVAN
ORAZIO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMILIANO
GABRIELE
MARCELLO

u25

u2s5

u2s5

U25/F

u2s5

u2s5

u2s5

u2s5

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RSM
RSM
ITA
ITA
RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RSM
ITA
RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

BERNARDI
MAGGI
BERGAMELLI
SEGATO
MUFFATTI
AMADUCCI
MAGNAVACCHI
MARCON
MODENINI
GIANSOLDATI
GIANNINI
SARTOR
ROSSI
COSTA
CAPACCI
SILOTTO
TROVO'
CECCHETTI
BERTASINI
PISATI
Flocco
REFONDINI
MARCON
TAMAGNINI
BIANCOLIN
PELLICCIONI
DAI FIORI
CASADEI
MICHELUTTI
GIORGINI
PANATO
SERAFIN
COSTA
CHIZZIN
MOGENTALE
CALLIGARO
GALLINARO
BALDERACCHI
VERZERI
STEFANI
DOMINI
MASINI
RUANI
GUIDONI
TOBALDO
NERI
ANDREINI
BORGHESI
GOSTINELLI

GIUSEPPE
PAOLO
PIETRO
ROBERTO
GIULIA
GIANNI
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
MATTEA
MATTEO
ADRIANO
GRETA
FABIO
ANDREA
ELISA
DANY
LUCA
LUCA
HAIANES TANIA
DAVIDE
ELENA
SARA
ALBERTO
MANUEL
NATASCIA
VALENTINA
GIULIA
DANIELE
ARIANNA
SARA
ENRICO
ELISA
MARCO
MAURO
CLAUDIO
GluLIO
ENRICO
GIACOMO
MAX
CRISTIAN
NICO
CLAUDIA
ANDREA
LISA
ORIELLA
BARBARA
DAVIDE
GIANLUCA
MARIO

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RSM
RSM

RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS 2000
RENAULT CLIO RS LINE TCE
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO RS LINE
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO RS LINE
RENAULT CLIO RALLY
RENAULT CLIO
RENAUL CLIO RS LINE
PEUGEQT 106
PEUGEOQT 106 S16
OPEL CORSA
PEUGEQT 106
PEUGEQT 106
PEUGEQT 106
PEUGEQT 106
PEUGEQT 106
PEUGEOQT 106 S16
RENAULT CLIO RS3
PEUGEOT 205 RALLY
PEUGEQT 106

FIAT PANDA
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEQT 106
PEUGEOT 208 RS PLUS
PEUGEQT 106
PEUGEQT 106
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEQT 106
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEQT 106
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY S16
PEUGEQT 106
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 N2
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI
PEUGEOT 205 RALLY
PEUGEOT 205

FIAT 127 70HP

AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH 70
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH

AUTOBIANCHI A 112
AUTOBIANCHI A 112
A 112 ABARTH 70 HP
OPEL CORSA GSI

RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC4N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC4N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

N3
N3
N3
RALLYS
RALLYS
RALLYS
RALLYS
RALLYS
RALLYS
RALLYS
RALLYS
K10
K10
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
RS 2.0
A5
A5
A5
A5
RS 1.6 PLUS
RSTB1.6 PLUS
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
AS2
AS1
AS1
AS1
AS1
AS1
AS1
AS1
AS1
AS1

PUBLISPORT RACING

SCUDERIA SAN MARINO

MOTOR VALLEY RACING DIVISION

NICO RACING

MOTORACING ASD

FOR SPORT ASD

BALDON RALLY SRLS

EASI SRL

RACING TEAM LE FONTI ASD
ANGIMOTOSPORT
MOVISPORT

SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
HP SPORT SRL

ANGI MOTORSPORT SSRDL
SCUDERIA SAN MARINO
A.S.D. GR MOTOSPORT
COLLECCHIO CORSE
EUROSPORT

BALDON RALLY SRLS
GAETANI RACING SRL

MAX RACING

FUNNY TEAM SSD
SCUDERIA MALATESTA
RALLY TEAM ASD

TEAM APPENINO CORSE
RALLY TEAM

FUNNY TEAM SSD

R-X TEAM SRLS
NOVARA CORSE

RALLY TEAM SRL

RALLY TEAM SRL
FUNNY TEAM SSD
SPEED FIRE RACING

MS FOUR RACING
HAWK RACING CLUB SRL
M.D.M. RACING

ASD ETRURIA RACING
EN.RO COMPETITION
TEAM APPENINO CORSE
SCUDERIA ETRURIA
ASD ETRURIA RACING
ASD ETRURIA RACING

CHIMERA






